
2018 LABORATORY SAFETY TRAINING DATES AND LOCATIONS

      2018 Training Date Time Location
Wednesday, January 10, 2018 1:00-3:00 PM 1005 GBSF
Friday, January 19, 2018 9:00-11:00 AM 1444 CTSC
Wednesday, January 24, 2018 2:00-4:00 PM 113 CNS
Wednesday, February 14, 2018 1:00-3:00 PM 1005 GBSF
Friday, February 16, 2018 9:00-11:00 AM 1444 CTSC
Wednesday, March 14, 2018 1:00-3:00 PM 1005 GBSF
Friday, March 16, 2018 9:00-11:00 AM 1444 CTSC
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 1:00-3:00 PM 1005 GBSF
Wednesday, April 18, 2018 2:00-4:00 PM 113 CNS
Friday, April 20, 2018 9:00-11:00 AM 1444 CTSC
Wednesday, May 9, 2018 1:00-3:00 PM 1005 GBSF
Friday, May 18, 2018 9:00-11:00 AM 1444 CTSC
Wednesday, June 13, 2018 1:00-3:00 PM 1005 GBSF
Friday, June 15, 2018 9:00-11:00 AM 1444 CTSC
Wednesday, July 11, 2018 1:00-3:00 PM 1005 GBSF

Note:
          Pre-enrollment is encouraged, although drop-ins are accepted.
          Enroll on-line at http://lms.ucdavis.edu (UCD kerbros Login required).
          Search for “Laboratory Safety” (ILT Course) to view and register for the course.
          Please contact Staff Development and Professional Services at sdps@ucdavis.edu
               or (530) 752-1766 if you need enrollment assistance.

LOCATIONS:
          GBSF = Genome Building across from Tupper Hall on the west side of UCD campus.

          CNS = Center for Neuroscience, 1544 Newton Court located in South Davis in the Neuroscience Complex.

          CTSC = Clinical and Transitional Science Center located in Sacramento.
             FROM DAVIS CAMPUS:
          Merge onto I-80 E toward Sacramento
          Continue onto US-50 E
          Take the 34th St exit
          Turn left at 34th St
          Turn right on T Street
          Turn right on Stockton Blvd.
          Turn left at Broadway St (Jack in the Box on the corner)
          Immediately turn left into UC Davis Health System staff parking lot #30
          Ahead and to the left is the CTSC Building
          Visitor and staff parking is available on the right
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